Ò
Another Performance Design from the Team at Dawn
V
M
Eb
us
 B
ac

♦   ...has designed and brought to market more than 10,000 VME,
    VME64x and CompactPCI products!
Ordering Information
06-10030XX-XXXX
1 = Onboard Termination
6 = No Termination
4 = ABG J1; 13mm J2; J2 shrouds
5 = 5mm J1; 13mm J2; J2 shrouds
6 = 5mm J1; 17mm J2; J2 shrouds
7 = ABG J1; 17mm J2; J2 shrouds
Bold = standard configuration
4.823
16.743
10.317
FRONT VIEWFRONT VIEW
0.450
0.710
0.575
5.250
0.800 TYP
0.300
0.122
0.125
0.500Ø0.106TYP
SLOT 1 SLOT 1
06-1003052-1255 SHOWN
REAR VIEW
33 = 2 slots
34 = 3 slots
35 = 4 slots
36 = 5 slots
37 = 6 slots
38 = 7 slots
39 = 8 slots
40 = 9 slots
41 = 10 slots
42 = 11 slots
43 = 12 slots
44 = 13 slots
45 = 14 slots
46 = 15 slots
47 =16 slots
48 = 17 slots
49 = 18 slots
50 = 19 slots
51 = 20 slots
52 = 21 slots
1 = No Optional Caps
2 = Optional Caps Installed
2 = Power Bugs
4 = Mate-N-Lok™
5 = Power Bugs and
  Mate-N-Lok™
Backplane Accessories from Dawn: